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Single Stock Futures 13-Jun-22 10-Jun-22 09-Jun-22 08-Jun-22 07-Jun-22 Month

Open Interest Single
13-Jun-22 10-Jun-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

SUPERH23  Mar 2023 115,234 143,020 145,020 145,020 145,0200.84 0.83 0.01 1.20%37,786 %-19.43 %-1.38 %0.00 %0.00

JASM22       Jun 2022 191,824 211,328 212,913 212,996 212,9843.50 3.62 -0.12 -3.31%27,652 %-9.23 %-0.74 %-0.04 %0.01

JASU22       Sep 2022 92,879 71,882 68,878 62,370 66,3683.51 3.60 -0.09 -2.50%23,013 %29.21 %4.36 %10.43 %-6.02

GUNKULH23 Mar 2023 13,901 7,500 6,000 5,000 5,0005.60 5.83 -0.23 -3.95%12,801 %85.35 %25.00 %20.00 %0.00

TRUEU22     Sep 2022 38,160 44,608 43,108 39,607 28,5984.54 4.55 -0.01 -0.22%10,558 %-14.45 %3.48 %8.84 %38.50

TTBH23       Mar 2023 14,510 5,009 5,009 5,009 5,0061.23 1.26 -0.03 -2.38%9,501 %189.68 %0.00 %0.00 %0.06

TUH23         Mar 2023 2,307 10,807 10,907 10,906 10,90616.30 16.46 -0.16 -0.97%8,900 %-78.65 %-0.92 %0.01 %0.00

BEMH23      Mar 2023 12,210 8,211 511 509 5098.79 8.99 -0.20 -2.22%8,001 %48.70 %1,506.85 %0.39 %0.00

GUNKULU22 Sep 2022 37,622 40,129 40,110 37,066 36,9165.63 5.90 -0.27 -4.58%7,614 %-6.25 %0.05 %8.21 %0.41

KTBH23       Mar 2023 4,729 1,529 1,529 1,529 1,52815.43 15.50 -0.07 -0.45%6,400 %209.29 %0.00 %0.00 %0.07

Single Stock Futures 13-Jun-22 10-Jun-22 09-Jun-22 08-Jun-22 07-Jun-22 Month

* Open Interest Single
13-Jun-22 10-Jun-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM22 Jun 2022 203,798 207,867 207,894 208,465 210,591 5.70 5.93 -0.2 -3.9%4,121 -1.96% -0.01% -0.27% -1.01%

JASM22       Jun 2022 191,824 211,328 212,913 212,996 212,984 3.50 3.62 -0.1 -3.3%27,652 -9.23% -0.74% -0.04% 0.01%

SIRIM22       Jun 2022 148,838 148,844 148,844 148,844 153,857 1.07 1.08 -0.01 -0.9%14 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% -3.26%

BLANDZ22   Dec 2022 122,205 122,185 121,555 121,555 116,055 1.03 1.04 -0.01 -1%20 0.02% 0.52% 0.00% 4.74%

SUPERH23  Mar 2023 115,234 143,020 145,020 145,020 145,020 0.84 0.83 0.01 1.2%37,786 -19.43% -1.38% 0.00% 0.00%

SUPERM22  Jun 2022 106,510 108,460 108,460 108,449 108,446 0.84 0.83 0.01 1.2%2,055 -1.80% 0.00% 0.01% 0.00%

JASU22       Sep 2022 92,879 71,882 68,878 62,370 66,368 3.51 3.60 -0.09 -2.5%23,013 29.21% 4.36% 10.43% -6.02%

SIRIU22       Sep 2022 78,997 79,771 79,701 79,665 72,655 1.09 1.09 0 0%1,227 -0.97% 0.09% 0.05% 9.65%

BLANDM22  Jun 2022 66,733 66,732 67,238 67,237 72,730 1.04 1.05 -0.01 -1%2 0.00% -0.75% 0.00% -7.55%

TRUEM22    Jun 2022 63,440 65,122 65,123 70,127 64,922 4.52 4.62 -0.1 -2.2%3,932 -2.58% 0.00% -7.14% 8.02%

SET50 Index Futures 13-Jun-22 10-Jun-22 09-Jun-22 08-Jun-22 07-Jun-22Month

Open Interest 
SET50

13-Jun-22 10-Jun-22 Change

Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50M22 Jun 2022 351,347 350,675 349,844 346,905 348,339967.80 986.50 -18.7 -1.9% 0.19 % 0.24% 0.85% -0.41 %

S50N22  Jul 2022 296 199 181 184 178966.90 983.00 -16.1 -1.64% 48.74 % 9.94% -1.63% 3.37 %

S50Q22  Aug 2022 8 7 4 4 3963.00 982.50 -19.5 -1.98% 14.29 % 75.00% 0.00% 33.33 %

S50U22  Sep 2022 63,580 59,341 59,540 56,464 55,789960.90 979.60 -18.7 -1.91% 7.14 % -0.33% 5.45% 1.21 %

S50Z22  Dec 2022 21,652 21,617 21,749 21,143 21,030959.60 977.30 -17.7 -1.81% 0.16 % -0.61% 2.87% 0.54 %

S50H23  Mar 2023 6,803 7,455 7,246 6,936 7,034954.60 972.50 -17.9 -1.84% -8.75 % 2.88% 4.47% -1.39 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

BLA        43.00 2.25 5.52

GFPT     17.40 0.40 2.35

TISCO    89.75 0.25 0.28

PTTEP    173.00 0.00 0.00

BANPU   13.00 0.00 0.00

CHG       3.74 0.00 0.00

BDMS     24.80 0.00 0.00

ADVANC 207.00 -1.00 -0.48

M           50.75 -0.25 -0.49

TU         17.00 -0.10 -0.58

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

BCP       31.75 -2.50 -7.30

TOP       53.50 -3.25 -5.73

PSL        17.50 -1.00 -5.41

GUNKUL 5.60 -0.30 -5.08

STGT     17.00 -0.90 -5.03

PTG       13.70 -0.70 -4.86

SAWAD  50.50 -2.50 -4.72

MTC       45.50 -2.25 -4.71

HANA     42.75 -2.00 -4.47

PTTGC   45.25 -2.00 -4.23

SET50 Index Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

13/06/2022 48,764 51,800 -3,03660,508 88,144 -27,636 126,867 96,195 30,672 236,139 443,686

Precious Metal Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

13/06/2022 19,984 17,187 2,79768,091 64,574 3,517 56,340 62,654 -6,314 144,415 52,804

Currency Futures

 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI

13/06/2022 5,902 4,075 1,827850 306 544 18,520 20,891 -2,371 25,272 181,734
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